
Show #030724 (Camille Courtney): Swing Into Spring #2 (3/6/2024-3/10/2024)

16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1400 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 143.50 Megan R Waddell$276.00

2 1390 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 143.00 Claire Edwards$230.00

3 1412 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester 140.00 Shaleah L. Hester$184.00

4 1222 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 139.50 Annabelle Burgher$138.00

5 227 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 138.50 Laura Osborne Campbell$92.00

6 1335 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 138.00 Carisa Kimbro

7 1106 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen 136.00 Jamie M. Jacobsen

8 1414 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester 132.00 Shaleah L. Hester

9 1120 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough 131.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

10 1437 John Wick Roan West 69.00 Roan West

11 1112 Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough 61.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1400 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 143.50 Megan R Waddell$219.00

2T 1326 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers 143.00 Rebecca Rivers$146.00

2T 1341 Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward 143.00 Dustin Ward$146.00

2T 1390 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 143.00 Claire Edwards$146.00

5T 1325 More Metal Rebecca Rivers 140.00 Box R Ranch$36.50

5T 1412 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester 140.00 Shaleah L. Hester$36.50

7 1222 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 139.50 Annabelle Burgher

8 227 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 138.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

9 1335 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 138.00 Carisa Kimbro

10 1106 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen 136.00 Jamie M. Jacobsen

11 1414 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester 132.00 Shaleah L. Hester

12 1120 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough 131.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

13 1437 John Wick Roan West 69.00 Roan West

14 1112 Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough 61.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

18. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 443 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher 146.00 Kendra J Fisher$286.50

2T 1326 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers 143.00 Rebecca Rivers$200.55

2T 1341 Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward 143.00 Dustin Ward$200.55

4 1046 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen 142.50 Taylor Allen$114.60

5 1339 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 140.50 Sallianne O'Neal$85.95

6 1325 More Metal Rebecca Rivers 140.00 Box R Ranch$66.85

7 1222 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 139.50 Annabelle Burgher

8 1042 Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin 139.00 Ben Gouin

9 227 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 138.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

10T 1335 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 138.00 Carisa Kimbro

10T 1433 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer 138.00 Kelsey Fulmer

12T 1106 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen 136.00 Jamie M. Jacobsen

12T 572 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver 136.00 Bill Weaver

14 1346 Boon N Crockett Tyler Benson 135.50 Sydney Frames & Tyler

15 1120 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough 131.00 Jonathan Yarbrough



Show #030724 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Camille Courtney): Swing Into Spring #2 (3/6/2024-3/10/2024)

16 1041 Queens Nu Holly Chad Stark 123.00 Chad Stark

17 1437 John Wick Roan West 69.00 Roan West

18 1112 Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough 61.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

19. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1339 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal 140.50 Sallianne O'Neal$60.00

2 572 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver 136.00 Bill Weaver$40.00

3 1120 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough 131.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

4 1112 Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough 61.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

20. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1062 Shootin Smooth Style Lyle Proctor 145.00 Lyle Proctor$200.00

2 1440 Boonafide Smarty Roan West 139.00 Roan West


